
2026 University of Massachusetts Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 7, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 0-4   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-4   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (13), Opp (29)   DPs Turned: Team (0), Opp (1)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   Picked Off: Musch (1), Thormeyer (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (5), Totals (5), Heslin (4), Packard (1), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (2)   SBA/ATT: Totals (22-22), Packard (7-7),
Blanchette (4-4), Heslin (4-4), Cutuli (3-3), 17 (2-2), Streicher (2-2)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
8 Scheivert, Lillie .333 4-4 9 0 3 1 0 0 1 4 .444 1 0 2 0 .400 0 0 0-0 2 7 1 .900
9 Musch, Brooke .200 4-4 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 .200 2 0 1 0 .333 0 0 3-3 5 0 1 .833
10 Keefe, Riain .182 4-4 11 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 .182 0 1 1 0 .250 0 0 0-2 3 0 0 1.000
4 Woodworth, Lily .143 4-4 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .143 1 0 2 0 .250 0 0 0-0 6 8 0 1.000
24 Heslin, Katharine .000 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 1 0 .143 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000
5 Kairer, Riley .000 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000
27 Walsh, Tiegan .333 2-2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .333 0 0 1 0 .333 0 1 0-0 2 1 3 .500
88 Torres, Odyssey .333 2-2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .333 0 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0-1 0 1 0 1.000
31 Packard, Olivia .250 2-2 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .250 0 0 0 0 .250 0 0 0-0 7 1 1 .889
14 Raposo, Eliana .000 3-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 1 .000
25 Rama, Angie .000 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 21 0 0 1.000
67 Colucci, Grace .000 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 7 0 0 1.000
12 12 .000 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1-1 0 1 1 .500
55 Thormeyer, Sophia .000 2-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 2 0 0 0 .667 0 1 0-0 1 1 1 .667
Totals .149 4-4 74 1 11 1 0 0 1 12 .162 7 1 11 0 .232 0 2 4-7 60 29 10 .899
Opponents .427 4-4 103 35 44 6 1 2 27 58 .563 17 4 8 0 .520 1 3 11-11 69 46 3 .975

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
14 Raposo, Eliana 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
33 Blanchette, Kelsey 4.67 0-1 1 1 1 0-0 0 6.0 10 6 4 6 5 1 0 0 .385 0 0 0 0 2
51 Streicher, Hannah 7.74 0-2 2 2 0 0-0 0 6.1 12 9 7 4 1 2 1 1 .375 0 1 0 0 0
17 17 10.50 0-1 1 1 1 0-0 0 5.1 12 8 8 4 1 3 0 1 .444 0 1 0 0 1
2 Cutuli, Olivia 28.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 2.0 10 12 8 3 1 0 0 0 .588 1 2 0 1 0
Totals 9.45 0-4 7 4 2 0 0 20.0 44 35 27 17 8 6 1 2 .427 1 4 0 1 3
Opponents 0.30 4-0 6 4 2 3 0 23.0 11 1 1 7 11 1 0 0 .149 1 1 0 0 2



2026 University of Massachusetts Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 7, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
25 Rama, Angie 21 21 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Woodworth, Lily 14 6 8 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
67 Colucci, Grace 7 7 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
17 17 5 0 5 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
10 Keefe, Riain 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
24 Heslin, Katharine 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 4 0 1.000 4 0
5 Kairer, Riley 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
51 Streicher, Hannah 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
2 Cutuli, Olivia 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
88 Torres, Odyssey 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Scheivert, Lillie 10 2 7 1 .900 0 0 0 — 0 0
31 Packard, Olivia 9 7 1 1 .889 0 7 0 1.000 1 0
9 Musch, Brooke 6 5 0 1 .833 0 0 0 — 0 0
55 Thormeyer, Sophia 3 1 1 1 .667 0 0 0 — 0 0
27 Walsh, Tiegan 6 2 1 3 .500 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 12 2 0 1 1 .500 0 0 0 — 0 0
33 Blanchette, Kelsey 2 0 1 1 .500 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
14 Raposo, Eliana 1 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 99 60 29 10 .899 0 22 0 1.000 5 0
Opponents 118 69 46 3 .975 3 8 6 .571 0 0


